
University of Iowa General Education Fund Budget
Revenues

2015-16 2016-17 2017-18 2018-19 2019-20 2020-21 2021-22 2022-23 2023-24 2024-25

State Appropriations $230,923,005 $232,223,005 $216,759,067 $214,710,793 $218,710,793 $215,605,480 $215,605,480 $218,045,224 $218,045,224 $223,496,355

Tuition and Fees $432,583,000 $459,794,000 $477,361,000 $482,838,675 $477,684,807 $462,908,000 $464,627,000 $484,762,077 $512,431,984 $529,197,072
Reimbursed Indirect Costs $39,648,000 $42,648,000 $44,467,000 $46,333,136 $48,109,192 $47,877,000 $56,140,000 $64,633,932 $71,191,542 $68,893,870
Interest $1,867,995 $1,267,995 $1,100,000 $1,100,000 $1,445,000 $1,444,520 $1,474,520 $1,484,000 $365,000 $1,250,000
Other Income $125,000 $125,000 $24,933 $24,933 $25,208 $25,000 $25,000 $6,000 $6,000 $6,000

  TOTAL REVENUES $705,147,000 $736,058,000 $739,712,000 $745,007,537 $745,975,000 $727,860,000 $737,872,000 $768,931,233 $802,039,750 $822,843,297

Source: UI Annual Budget Rep(https://fmb.fo.uiowa.edu/university-budget)
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